
 

 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
SPEED DAMAS 

 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos MTC MTF 

1 Bogotá D.C. Sonia Carolina  López Guevara  7,235 8,152 

2 Bogotá D.C. Wendy Jetziba Martinez Jimenez 7,066 7,684 

3 Bogotá D.C. Luisa Fernanda Benavides Cáceres  8,069 8,077 

4 Bogotá D.C. Andrea Valentina  Carrera Ocampo 9,173 9,162 

5 Quito. Ecuador Natalia Rhea Garces 9,146 9,348 

6 Bogotá D.C. Karen Sofía  Piratoba Cano  9,514 9,614 

7 Bogotá D.C. Ximena Aragon Prieto 9,526 9,401 

8 Venezuela Sofía Del Carmen  Barceló Chacón  10,762 10,24 

9 Bogotá D.C. Liliana  Ballen Molina 9,881 8,722 

10 Bogotá D.C. Diana Maritza  Rivas Caceres 14,005 9,631 

11 Bogotá D.C. Gisell Nuberry Leguizamon Escudero 11,265 9,895 

12 Bogotá D.C. Julieth   Barrera 10,904 10,026 

13 Bogotá D.C. Yaimeth Saray  Gutierrez León  10,896 10,515 

14 Cundinamarca Luz Adriana Velosa Veloza 11,618 11,054 

15 Cundinamarca Adriana Patricia Periñan Bedoya  11,383 11,576 

16 Bogotá D.C. Sara Ramírez Rocha 12,072 12,061 

17 Bogotá D.C. Sandra Marcela  Ramírez Ubaté DC   
 
MTC: Mejor tiempo de Clasificación 
MTF: Mejor tiempo Final 
DC: Descalificada  
 
  



 

 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
SPEED VARONES 

 
 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos MTC MTF 

1 Bogotá D.C Jonathan Stive Méndez Ruiz 6,093 5,881 

2 Cundinamarca Brandon Pedraza Rodriguez 5,886 5,973 

3 Cundinamarca Diego Mauricio Bernal Torres 6,860 6,456 

4 Bogotá D.C Diego Andrés Huertas Gómez 6,273 6,778 

5 Bolivar Andres Felipe  Felizzola Severiche 6,871 6,947 

6 Caldas Julian Andres  Arenas Ramirez 6,525 7,079 

7 Cundinamarca Diego Esteban  Arias Castro 6,872 7,232 

8 Cundinamarca Marlon Yovany Jurado Briceño 6,869 7,302 

9 Bogotá D.C Jose Nicolas Mejia De La Peña 7,014 - 

10 Bogotá D.C Manuel Alejandro Torres Forero 7,167 - 

11 Cundinamarca  David Enrique Navia García  8,232 - 

12 Cundinamarca  Joan Sebastian  Sarmiento Cardozo  8,264 - 

13 Bogotá D.C Cj Yeshido  Castañeda 8,402 - 

14 Nariño Pedro Javier Santacruz Hernández 9,918 - 

15 Risaralda Julio Cesar Henao Restrepo DC   

15 Bogotá D.C Cristian Augusto  Rosas Castaño  DC   

 
 

MTC: Mejor tiempo de Clasificación 
MTF: Mejor tiempo Final 
DC: Descalificada  

  



 

 

 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
SLIDES DAMAS 

 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos 

1 Bogotá D.C. Ximena Aragon Prieto 

2 Huila Io Salomé  Agudo Angulo 

3 Bogotá D.C. Laura Juliana Hidalgo Torres 

4 Bogotá D.C. Luisa Fernanda Benavides 

5 Bogotá D.C. Andrea Valentina Carrera Ocampo 

5 Bogotá D.C. Natalia Rhea Garces 

5 Bogotá D.C. Wendy Jetziba Martinez Jimenez 

5 Bogotá D.C. Sandra Marcela  Ramírez Ubaté 

9 Bogotá D.C. Caterine Mendoza 

 
  



 

 

 
 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
SLIDES VARONES 

 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos 

1 Bogotá  D.C Santiago Daniel Esteban Manrique Perez 

2 Bogotá  D.C Manuel Alejandro Torres Forero 

3 Bogotá  D.C Federico  Rozo Ortiz  

4 Cundinamarca Diego Esteban  Arias Castro 

5 Piura-Perú  Martín Alexander  Razuri Moran  

5 Bogotá  D.C Jonathan Stive Méndez Ruiz 

5 Bogotá  D.C Jose Nicolas Mejia De La Peña 

5 Bogotá  D.C Cj Yeshido  Castañeda 

9 Bogotá  D.C Cristian Augusto  Rosas Castaño  

9 Cundinamarca  David Enrique Navia García  

9 Cundinamarca Marlon Yovany Jurado Briceño 

9 Cundinamarca Diego Mauricio Bernal Torres 

13 Risaralda Julio Cesar Henao Restrepo 

13 Quindío César Augusto Trujillo Marin 

13 Bogotá  D.C Brandon Pedraza Rodriguez 

 
 
  



 

 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
BATALLA DAMAS 

 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos 

1 Bogotá D.C. Luisa Fernanda Benavides Cáceres  

2 Quito. Ecuador Natalia Rhea Garces 

3 Bogotá D.C. Gisell Nuberry Leguizamon Escudero 

4 Venezuela Sofía Del Carmen  Barceló Chacón  

5 Bogotá D.C. Liliana  Ballen Molina 

5 Bogotá D.C. Julieth  Barrera Sánchez  

5 Bogotá D.C. Karen Sofía  Piratoba Cano  

5 Bogotá D.C. Wendy Jetziba Martinez Jimenez 

9 Bogotá D.C. Andrea Valentina  Carrera Ocampo 

9 Bogotá D.C. Sonia Carolina  López Guevara  

9 Moscú – Rusia Anastasia  Patrignani  

9 Bogotá D.C. Yaimeth Saray  Gutierrez León  

13 Cundinamarca Adriana Patricia Periñan Bedoya  

13 Bogotá D.C. Sandra Marcela  Ramírez Ubaté 

13 Bogotá D.C. Diana Maritza  Rivas Caceres 

13 Bogotá D.C. Sara Ramírez Rocha 

17 Bogotá D.C. Caterine Mendoza 

  



 

 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
BATALLA VARONES 

 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos 

1 Caldas Julian Andres  Arenas Ramirez 

2 Bogotá Cj Yeshido  Castañeda 

3 Bolivar Andres Felipe  Felizzola Severiche 

4 Cundinamarca  David Enrique Navia García  

5 Cundinamarca Brandon Pedraza Rodriguez 

5 Cundinamarca Marlon Yovany Jurado Briceño 

5 Cundinamarca Diego Mauricio Bernal Torres 

5 Bogotá Jonathan Stive Méndez Ruiz 

9 Nariño Pedro Javier Santacruz Hernández 

9 Cundinamarca  Joan Sebastian  Sarmiento Cardozo  

9 Risaralda Julio Cesar Henao Restrepo 

9 Bogotá  Jorge Enrique Bernate Navas 

 
 
  



 

 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
JUMPS DAMAS 

 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos 
Mejor 
Salto 
(cm) 

1 Bogotá  Sonia Carolina  López Guevara  95 

2 Huila Io Salomé  Agudo Angulo 85 

3 Cundinamarca Luz Adriana Velosa Veloza 80 

4 Bogotá Ximena Aragon Prieto 75 

5 Bogota Wendy Jetziba Martinez Jimenez 65 

 
 
  



 

 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES 
INLINE FREESTYLE 

 
JUMPS VARONES 

 

POSICIÓN Departamento Nombres y Apellidos 
MEJOR 

SALTO cm 

1 Bogotá D.C Jose Nicolas Mejia De La Peña 126 

2 Cundinamarca Diego Esteban  Arias Castro 125 

3 Piura-Perú  Martín Alexander Razuri Moran 115 

4 Bogotá D.C Santiago Daniel Esteban Manrique Perez 110 

5 Bogotá D.C Cristian Augusto  Rosas Castaño  105 

5 Caldas Julian Andres  Arenas Ramirez 105 

7 Bogotá D.C Jonathan Stive Méndez Ruiz 90 

7 Bogotá D.C Manuel Alejandro Torres Forero 90 

7 Bogotá D.C Jairo Alonso Bernal Martinez 90 

10 Quindío César Augusto Trujillo Marin 70 

 
 

 


